Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saskia Leefield - (891344) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:51.26
2:53.82
2:57.41
2:59.62
3:08.16
3:08.63

3:11.56

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:57.41
2:53.82
2:51.26
3:08.63
2:59.62
3:08.16

3:11.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

267
255
240
231
201
199
190

WA Pts

240
255
267
199
231
201
190

Round

N

I

Round

H

m m I

Date

11/07/15
04/10/15
29/11/15
23/11/14
15/11/14
11/01/15
14/10/13

Date

29/11/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
11/01/15
23/11/14
15/11/14
14/10/13

Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
The Royals Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Open

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Leander Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015

Leander Club Championships

Meet

Bexley Short Course Open

The Royals Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Leander Club Championships

Leander Club Championships

Venue

Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
London

Croydon

Dulwich

Venue

Bexleyheath
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Croydon
Beckenham
London

Dulwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Leander 3
Leander 3

3
3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 4
Club Swam Under Level
3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
3
Leander 4
Leander 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



