Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saskia Leefield - (891344) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.26	267	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
2:53.82	255	F	04/10/15	The Royals Open Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
2:57.41	240	Н	29/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
2:59.62	231	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
3:08.16	201	F	15/11/14	Leander Club Championships	London	Leander	4
3:08.63	199	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Leander	3
3:11.56	190	F	14/10/13	Leander Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4

Swims in Date Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
240	Н	29/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
255	F	04/10/15	The Royals Open Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
267	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
199	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Leander	3
231	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
201	F	15/11/14	Leander Club Championships	London	Leander	4
190	F	14/10/13	Leander Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4
	240 255 267 199 231 201	240 H 255 F 267 F 199 F 231 H 201 F	240 H 29/11/15 255 F 04/10/15 267 F 11/07/15 199 F 11/01/15 231 H 23/11/14 201 F 15/11/14	240 H 29/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open 255 F 04/10/15 The Royals Open Meet 267 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) 199 F 11/01/15 Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015 231 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala 201 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships	240 H 29/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath 255 F 04/10/15 The Royals Open Meet Walton-on-Thames 267 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames 199 F 11/01/15 Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015 Croydon 231 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham 201 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London	240 H 29/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath 255 F 04/10/15 The Royals Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Leander 267 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Leander 199 F 11/01/15 Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015 Croydon Leander 231 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham 201 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London Leander

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS